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 1  

  . .  

      

  U/UTP 23AWG Cat.6 350MHz PVC Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

     

15,000  

  U/UTP 24AWG CAT 5E 100MHz PVC Hyperline/ITK/Molex  

        

7,500  

 4   OM4  Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

           

300  

  ,   

 cat6 (data) 2  45x45 Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

           

200  

  ,   

 cat5 1  45x45 Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

           

210  

 2  2x45 Commscope/Legrand/Molex  

           

200  

 1   Commscope/Legrand/Molex  

              

25  

  70x20 Efapel/Supita/  

              

70  

        

           

350  

   (ODF) 6 Duplex 

 LC-LC OM4    

 Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

                

4  

   (ODF) 12 Duplex 

 LC-LC OM4    

 Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

                

2  

 Patch -panel 24    (jack) Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

              

37  

  Cat6 UTP Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

           

660  

  Cat5e UTP Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

           

230  

  Patch- cord 15  Cat6 AWG 26 

/  Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

           

525  

  Patch- cord 1  Cat6 

/  Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

           

180  

  Patch- cord 2  Cat6 

/  Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

           

320  
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  Patch- cord 3  Cat6 

/  Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

           

310  

   FO Patch- cord 

Uniboot OM4 LC-LC Duplex 1  with support Commscope/FS/Molex/Nexans  

              

62  

   FO Patch- cord 

Uniboot OM4 LC-LC Duplex 2  with support Commscope/FS/Molex/Nexans  

              

28  

   FO Patch- cord 

Uniboot OM4 LC-LC Duplex 3  with support Commscope/FS/Molex/Nexans  

              

10  

    4  

  Commscope/FS/Molex/Nexans  

                

8  

  OM4 MTP Type A   6  

LC Duplex  Commscope/FS/Molex/Nexans  

              

16  

  OM4 MTP Type AF   6  

LC Duplex  Commscope/FS/Molex/Nexans  

              

16  

  OM4 MTP-12 (Female) to MTP-12 

(Female) Multimode, 12 Fibers, Type A 7  Commscope/FS/Molex/Nexans  

                

8  

  OM4 MTP-12 (Female) to MTP-12 

(Female) Multimode, 12 Fibers, Type A 10  Commscope/FS/Molex/Nexans  

                

8  

   Commscope/Molex/Nexans  

              

30  

   500x50x07 

L=3000 IEK/DKS  

                

6  

   300x50x07 

L=3000 IEK/DKS  

                

6  

    

 90° 300x50x07 IEK/DKS  

                

2  

     

90° 300x50x07 IEK/DKS  

                

2  

   IEK/DKS  

           

100  

  ,  25/32 , 

 , ,       

                

1  

HPE Aruba Networking CX 6300M 24-port SFP+ and 4-port 

SFP56 Switch JL658A HPE  

                

2  

HPE Aruba Networking X371 12VDC 250W 100-240VAC 

Power Supply JL085A HPE  

                

4  

HPE Aruba Networking X751 Front to Back Fan Tray JL669B HPE  

                

4  

HPE Aruba Networking 50G SFP56 to SFP56 0.65m Direct 

Attach Copper Cable R0M46A HPE  

                

2  

HPE Aruba Networking X371 12VDC 250W 100-240VAC 

Power Supply PDU JL085A      B2C HPE  

                

4  

HPE Aruba Networking CX 6200F 48G Class-4 PoE 4SFP+ 

370W Switch JL727B HPE  

              

14  

HPE Aruba Networking CX 6200F 48G Class-4 PoE 4SFP+ 

370W Switch PDU JL727B      B2C HPE  

              

14  

HPE Aruba Networking CX 6200F 24G Class-4 PoE 4SFP+ 

370W Switch JL725B HPE  

                

3  

HPE Aruba Networking CX 6200F 24G Class-4 PoE 4SFP+ 

370W Switch EU en JL725B      ABB HPE  

                

3  

HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m OM3 MMF 

Transceiver J9150D HPE  

              

38  
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HPE Aruba Networking 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MMF 

Transceiver J4858D HPE  

                

8  

HPE Aruba Networking 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e 

Transceiver J8177D HPE  

                

4  

HPE Aruba Networking USB-C to USB-C PC-to-Switch 3m 

Cable R9J33A HPE  

                

2  

HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 1m Direct Attach 

Copper Cable J9281D HPE  

              

15  

HPE Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 3m Direct Attach 

Copper Cable J9283D HPE  

                

2  

HPE Aruba Networking X414 1U Universal 4-post Rack Mount 

Kit J9583B HPE  

              

19  

HPE Aruba Networking CX Switch Bluetooth Adapter S1H23A HPE  

                

2  

HPE Aruba Networking AP-615 (RW) 2-Radio 3-Band 2x2 Wi-

Fi 6E Internal Antennas 10-pack Campus AP S3J33A HPE  

                

1  

HPE Aruba Networking AP-MNT-MP10-D Campus AP 10-Pack 

Solid Surface Mount Bracket Kit Q9G71A HPE  

                

1  

HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class-3 Foundation 5 

year Subscription E-STU Q9Y80AAE HPE  

                

1  

HPE Aruba Networking Central Switch Class-2 Foundation 5 

year Subscription E-STU Q9Y75AAE HPE  

                

4  

HPE Aruba Networking Central AP Foundation 5 year 

Subscription E-STU Q9Y60AAE HPE  

              

10  

HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass NAC Cx000V VM-Based 

Appliance License E-LTU JZ399AAE HPE  

                

1  

HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 500 

Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU JZ401AAE HPE  

                

1  

HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Access License 100 

Concurrent Endpoints E-LTU JZ400AAE HPE  

                

1  

HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Cx000V VM E-LTU Supp 

H7J32A5     Y1U HPE  

                

1  

HPE Aruba Networking ClearPassNLAC500 CE E-LTU Supp 

H7J32A5     Y1W HPE  

                

1  

HPE Aruba Networking ClearPassNLAC 100CE E-LTU Supp 

H7J32A5     Y1S HPE  

                

1  
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      , 

    , 

  , 

  , 

  (  ,  , 

    ), 

  , 

  ,   (   

 ,   ,  

   ), 

   , Patch-panel-  , 

   (   ,  

 ), 

        

 , 

  , ,   , 

  , Aruba Central   , 

 Aruba Clearpass   802.1x  , 

, Patch-panel -    ,   

,  

 

      

 

  1                   

 

 

 2  

  . .  

      
   1000  

     200C 

  172.20  

  30  ,  1 

 

   ISO 5.6%    

   FK 5-1-12/ Novec 1230  

           

144  

   FK 5-1-12/ Novec 1230  

           

144  

   80/106   40/52     

                

2  

   80/106   40/52    

                

2  

     

                

2  

 , , , 

,  , , 

   

                

1  

 , ,  - 

    

                

1  
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 ,    

   

                

1  

,    

    

                

1  

 

 

 3  

  . .  

      
  100  ,  4 

 100   , 2   

   ( ), 14  32  

 , 8  16    ABB/Hager/Legrand/Schneider  

                

1  

  3x2.5  (A)-ls   

           

600  

  5x8  (A)-ls   

              

30  

  3x4.5  (A)-ls   

           

200  

APC Easy UPS 3S 20kVA 400V 3:3 UPS for internal batteries 

E3SUPS20KHB APC  

                

2  

APC Device monitoring and management, Network 

Management Cards, NMC3 AP9547  APC  

                

2  

APC Maintenance Bypass Panel, single unit, 20-60kW 400V 

wallmount GVSBPSU20K60H  APC  

                

2  

APC Easy UPS 3S High Capacity Battery String E3SBTH4 APC  

                

4  

APC Start-Up Service 5X8 for (1) Easy UPS 3S 20kVA UPS 

WSTRTUP-EZ-20  APC  

                

2  

APC NetShelter Soundproof Racks 32U AR4032I A APC  

                

2  

APC NetShelter 4 Post Open Frame Rack 44U APC  

                

2  

APC NetShelter Cable Manager, for 42U 750W NetShelter SX APC  

                

2  

  , , ,   

    

                

1  

 

 

  ,    

   , 

     

   , 

 

   , 

     

 1  
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